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Women / XS / Child 
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Kasper1209
Chicago Park Dist

9.800 9.900 9.7509.675 39.125
1T 1 5 2 1 

1 

Lilian Stalder1210
Chicago Park Dist

9.600 9.775 9.8009.900 39.075
9 4 1 1 2 

2 

Kate Schymanski1248
SCGA

9.675 9.650 9.1509.725 38.200
6 6T 3 10T 3 

3 

Mallory Blomquist1249
SCGA

9.325 9.850 9.4009.550 38.125
11 2T 6 4 4 

4 

Kate Greenlee1229
Chicago Park Dist

9.650 9.850 9.6508.825 37.975
7T 2T 18 3 5 

5 

Addelyn Jensen1244
SCGA

9.375 9.550 9.2759.700 37.900
10 9T 4 7 6 

6 

Vivian Ziesemer1246
SCGA

9.700 9.050 9.3009.750 37.800
4* 17T 2 6 7T

7T

Nora Walsh1250
SCGA

9.700 9.250 9.3759.475 37.800
4* 13 7T 5 7T

7T

Lilly Van Lear1217
Chicago Park Dist

9.725 9.550 9.0759.375 37.725
3 9T 10 14 9 

9 

Zoe Carman1218
Chicago Park Dist

9.650 9.625 9.1009.150 37.525
7T 8 13 13 10 

10 

Grace Nord1240
SCGA

9.150 9.400 9.2259.475 37.250
15 12 7T 9 11 

11 

Chloe Butler1215
Chicago Park Dist

9.800 8.550 9.2509.450 37.050
1T 21 9 8 12 

12 

Ella Kwon1254
VHG

9.100 9.650 9.1509.025 36.925
17T 6T 15 10T 13 

13 

Emma Cordon1234
Chicago Park Dist

9.225 9.550 9.1508.975 36.900
12 9T 16T 10T 14 

14 

Matilda Audette1236
Chicago Park Dist

9.025 9.675 8.7259.225 36.650
20 5 12 17 15 

15 

Alex Kuehn1256
VHG

9.100 9.200 8.8009.325 36.425
17T 15 11 16 16 

16 

Kennedy Fitzgerald1228
Chicago Park Dist

9.125 9.225 8.6508.775 35.775
16 14 19 18 17 

17 

Mari Kushpeta1268
Chicago Park Dist

9.200 9.050 8.9508.550 35.750
13T 17T 20 15 18 

18 

Coral Kaufman1219
Chicago Park Dist

9.200 8.925 8.5508.975 35.650
13T 19 16T 19 19 

19 

Paige Wojcik1233
Chicago Park Dist

8.725 9.175 8.3259.050 35.275
21 16 14 20 20 

20 

Victoria Oliwa1224
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.075 8.775 7.9757.800 33.625
19 20 21 21 21 

21 
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